
EQUITY PERFORMANCE EQUINE

Name of Horse: Date:

Buyer:

Authorized Representative:

Email:								 Phone:

Cost of Pre-Purchase exam  $775.00 

CBC/Fibrinogen/Chem screen $ 250.00

$52.50

$286.00

$540.00

$162.50

$110.00

$225.00

Coggins   

Drug Screen   

Drug Screen with Firocoxib   

EPM

Lyme   

Ultrasound exam  
     Only if clinically indicated 
Endoscopic exam      
     Only if clinically indicated $175.00  

Radiographs    
Standard 38 views

• Front feet 4 views x 2
• Front fetlocks 5 views x 2
• Hocks  4 views x 2
• Hind fetlocks 4 views x 2
• Stifles  2 views x 2

$2014.00

Radiographs – Additional options
Back  4 views   
Neck  6 views  

$212.00
$318.00

Riding
I understand the exam will require riding 
and will be appropriately prepared for 
such. 
Payment Authorization
I understand a valid credit card number 
will need to be supplied and that card 
will be charged for the full amount of the 
pre purchase exam with in 24 hours of the 
completed exam. 

PRE-PURCHASE EXAMINATION CONSENT FORM

This examination is solely intended to assist a prospective purchaser. This examination is done at the 
request and expense of the prospective purchaser and is intended only for use by the said 
prospective purchase. All exam findings recorded by the examiner are based on his/her opinion, to 
the best of his/her knowledge and upon information available at the time of the exam. Many 
medical or musculoskeletal conditions are difficult to diagnose or may go unrec-ognized on a routine 
Pre-Purchase Examination. If the horse has been ridden at the level and intensity for which it is being 
purchased, many of these conditions can be recognized or ruled out. Neither the examiner nor 
the report based on the examination make any representations concerning purchase price, value, 
use by a particular rider, suitability or rideability of the horse being examined. Any decision 
concerning purchase of the horse is solely the responsibility of the prospective purchaser.

© 2020, Equity Performance Equine. All Rights Reserved.

Signature

Additional Radiographs per view $53.00


	Name of Horse: 
	Date: 
	Buyer: 
	Authorized Representative: 
	Email: 
	Phone: 
	Cost of PrePurchase exam: Off
	CBCFibrinogenChem screen: Off
	Coggins: Off
	Drug Screen: Off
	Drug Screen with Firocoxib: Off
	EPM: Off
	Lyme: Off
	Ultrasound exam: Off
	Radiographs: Off
	Radiographs  Additional options: Off
	Riding: Off
	Payment Authorization: Off
	Back  4 views: Off
	Button2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 


	Neck  6 views: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	Endoscopic exam: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	1: 
	1: Off




