

EQUITY PERFORMANCE EQUINE

Name of Horse:		Date:	
Buyer:			
Authorized Representative:			
Email:		Phone:	
Signature			
PRE-PURCHASE EXAMINATION CO	dnsent for <i>i</i>	М	
Cost of Pre-Purchase exam	\$775.00	Radiographs Standard 38 views	
CBC/Fibrinogen/Chem screen	\$ 250.00	 Front feet 4 views x 2 	\$2014.00
Coggins	\$52.50	Hocks 4 views x 2Hind fetlocks 4 views x 2	
Drug Screen	\$286.00	• Stifles 2 views x 2	
Drug Screen with Firocoxib	\$540.00		\$212.00
EPM	\$162.50	Neck 6 viewsAdditional Radiographs per view (\$318.00 \$53.00
Lyme	\$110.00	Riding I understand the exam will require riding and will be appropriately prepared for such.	
Ultrasound exam Only if clinically indicated	\$225.00		
Endoscopic exam Only if clinically indicated	\$175.00	Payment Authorization I understand a valid credit card num will need to be supplied and that ca will be charged for the full amount o pre purchase exam with in 24 hours a completed exam.	ard of the

This examination is solely intended to assist a prospective purchaser. This examination is done at the request and expense of the prospective purchaser and is intended only for use by the said prospective purchase. All exam findings recorded by the examiner are based on his/her opinion, to the best of his/her knowledge and upon information available at the time of the exam. Many medical or musculoskeletal conditions are difficult to diagnose or may go unrec-ognized on a routine Pre-Purchase Examination. If the horse has been ridden at the level and intensity for which it is being purchased, many of these conditions can be recognized or ruled out. Neither the examiner nor the report based on the examination make any representations concerning purchase price, value, use by a particular rider, suitability or rideability of the horse being examined. Any decision concerning purchase of the horse is solely the responsibility of the prospective purchaser.